
Date Time Table Duty 1 Duty 2

Sun 01 Oct Diesel Gala Go to  Gala Details Go to  Gala Details

Mon 02 Oct

Tue 03 Oct

Wed 04 Oct Green 198

Thu 05 Oct Green 198

Fri 06 Oct

Sat 07 Oct

Sun 08 Oct Green/Goods 198 W8

Mon 09 Oct

Tue 10 Oct

Wed 11 Oct Green 198

Thu 12 Oct Green 198

Fri 13 Oct

Sat 14 Oct Beer & Busses 198

Sun 15 Oct Red 198 W8

Mon 16 Oct

Tue 17 Oct

Wed 18 Oct Green 198

Thu 19 Oct Green 198

Fri 20 Oct

Sat 21 Oct

Sun 22 Oct Green 198

Mon 23 Oct Green 198

Tue 24 Oct Red 198 W8

Wed 25 Oct Red 198 W8

Thu 26 Oct Red 198 W8

Fri 27 Oct Green 198

Sat 28 Oct Fright Night 198

Sun 29 Oct Green 198

Mon 30 Oct

Tue 31 Oct

Loco Roster

http://www.iwsteamrailway.co.uk/events/diesel-gala.aspx
http://www.iwsteamrailway.co.uk/events/diesel-gala.aspx

